We care for you.
SIMPASS – PLUS
Simpass Plus RX PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter's every feature is
optimally engineered to offer the best workhorse performance in
procedures.
Semi-Compliant PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Do you have any questions or would you like
more information? We are looking forward to

PS15010-T
PS15012
PS15015-T
PS15018
PS15020-T
PS15022
PS15010 PS15015 PS15020
2.00
PS20010-T
PS20012
PS20015-T
PS20018
PS20020-T
PS20022
PS20010 PS20015 PS20020
2.25 PS22510 PS22512 PS22515 PS22518 PS22520 PS22522
2.50 PS25010 PS25012 PS25015 PS25018 PS25020 PS25022
2.75 PS27510 PS27512 PS27515 PS27518 PS27520 PS27522
3.00 PS30010 PS30012 PS30015 PS30018 PS30020 PS30022
3.25 PS32510 PS32512 PS32515 PS32518 PS32520 PS32522
3.50 PS35010 PS35012 PS35015 PS35018 PS35020 PS35022
4.00 PS40010 PS40012 PS40015 PS40018 PS40020 PS40022
4.50 PS45010 PS45015 PS45018 PS45020 PS45022
5.00 PS50010 PS50015 PS50020
6.00 PS60010 PS60015 PS60020
Balloon diameter
(mm)
Balloon length (mm)
24mm 25mm 27mm 30mm 32mm 35mm 40mm 42mm
2.00 PS20024 PS20025 PS20027 PS20030 PS20035 PS20040 PS20042
2.25 PS22524 PS22525 PS22527 PS22530 PS22535 PS22540 PS22542
2.50 PS25024 PS25025 PS25027 PS25030 PS25032 PS25035 PS25040 PS25042
2.75 PS27524 PS27525 PS27527 PS27530 PS27532 PS27535 PS27540 PS27542
3.00 PS30024 PS30025 PS30027 PS30030 PS30032 PS30035 PS30040 PS30042
3.25 PS32524 PS32525 PS32527 PS32530 PS32532 PS32535 PS32540 PS32542
3.50 PS35024 PS35025 PS35027 PS35030 PS35032 PS35035 PS35040 PS35042
4.00 PS40024 PS40025 PS40027 PS40030 PS40032 PS40035 PS40040 PS40042
4.50 PS45024 PS45025 PS45027 PS45030 PS45032 PS45035 PS45040 PS45042